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Ergebnisse
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft &

Österreichische Meisterschaft

Sparte/Disziplin: Match-Armbrust-30m
Ort: Kapfenberg
Datum: 2. August 2025
Durchführender Landesverband: Steiermark



1 Grabner Rupert OOE - SV Steinhaus 91 85 94 270
2 Kreidl Rudolf OOE - Gosau 90 84 93 267
3 Moser Manuel TIR - SG-Münster 89 90 88 267
4 Steinkellner Fabian OOE - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 89 91 87 267
5 Time Regina OOE - SG Puchheim 1907 86 92 86 264
6 Kostenzer Thomas TIR - SG-Münster 84 84 84 252
7 Eberl August STMK - SV Hitzendorf 82 85 78 245
8 Moser Matthias TIR - SG-Münster 76 83 83 242

1 Kreidl Rudolf OOE - Gosau 89 94 90 273
2 Time Regina OOE - SG Puchheim 1907 87 91 93 271
3 Kostenzer Thomas TIR - SG-Münster 92 90 89 271
4 Moser Manuel TIR - SG-Münster 88 89 92 269
5 Grabner Rupert OOE - SV Steinhaus 92 90 86 268
6 Eberl August STMK - SV Hitzendorf 83 82 84 249
7 Moser Matthias TIR - SG-Münster 71 86 91 248
8 Steinkellner Fabian OOE - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 84 79 83 246

Stehend Gesamt
1 Kreidl Rudolf OOE - Gosau 267 540
2 Grabner Rupert OOE - SV Steinhaus 270 538
3 Moser Manuel TIR - SG-Münster 267 536
4 Time Regina OOE - SG Puchheim 1907 264 535
5 Kostenzer Thomas TIR - SG-Münster 252 523
6 Steinkellner Fabian OOE - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 267 513
7 Eberl August STMK - SV Hitzendorf 245 494
8 Moser Matthias TIR - SG-Münster 242 490
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1 Kroiss Andreas NOE - ATV Gloggnitz 84 86 90 260
2 Voglbauer Franz TIR - SG-Wörgl 87 84 87 258
3 Berndorfer Josef OOE - Natternbach 78 76 79 233
4 Maurer Franz OOE - U. Pötting 79 67 78 224
5 Putz Anton OOE - Gosau 66 74 69 209
6 Klemisch Johann NOE-1. HASV Stockerau 56 65 66 187

1 Maurer Franz OOE - U. Pötting 87 84 91 262
2 Berndorfer Josef OOE - Natternbach 85 86 89 260
3 Kroiss Andreas NOE - ATV Gloggnitz 80 88 86 254
4 Putz Anton OOE - Gosau 83 81 86 250
5 Voglbauer Franz TIR - SG-Wörgl 78 83 84 245
6 Klemisch Johann NOE-1. HASV Stockerau 64 68 80 212

Stehend Gesamt
1 Kroiss Andreas NOE - ATV Gloggnitz 260 514
2 Voglbauer Franz TIR - SG-Wörgl 258 503
3 Berndorfer Josef OOE - Natternbach 233 493
4 Maurer Franz OOE - U. Pötting 224 486
5 Putz Anton OOE - Gosau 209 459
6 Klemisch Johann NOE-1. HASV Stockerau 187 399
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Stehend Kniend ST./Kn. Gesamt
Kreidl Rudolf 267 273 540
Time Regina Oberösterreich 1 264 271 535 1588
Steinkellner Fabian 267 246 513

Stehend Kniend ST./Kn. Gesamt
Kostenzer Thomas 252 271 523
Moser Matthias Tirol 242 248 490 1549
Moser Manuel 267 269 536

Stehend Kniend ST./Kn. Gesamt
Berndorfer Josef 233 260 493
Maurer Franz Oberösterreich 2 224 262 486 1517
Grabner Rupert 270 268 538
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